Mixed Doubles, Mixed Doubles, Handicapped

Bucks County USBC
Final Prize Listing

Sorted By Event, Division

Place Team name Entry
1 Strong, Brian P/ Dahling, DanaM 2076901
2 Boggs, Jasamuel / Boggs, Linda C 2076662
3 Madden, Jennifer L / Woodhouse, Larry W 2055664
4 Reven, Rita/ Reven, Daniel E 2063225
5 Barclay, Erin M / Barclay, Brian D, Sr 2074796
6 Chester, Michelle R/ Chester, Brian J 2075983
7 Biscardi, Thomas J, Jr / Gibbons, Emily 2076907
8 Del Donno, Danielle R/ Del Donno, Richard J, 2074545

Jr

9 Nicol, Brandi L / Nicol, Samud R, Jr
10 Bart, LauraJ/ Wiley, Matthew T

Total prizes awarded in this division:

Total prizes awarded in this event:

Total prizes awarded in this tournament;

2076912
2076910

$2,355.00

$2,355.00

$2,355.00

Score
1,428
1,401
1,398
1,384
1,367
1,346
1,333
1,321

1,318
1,317

Prize
$500.00
$325.00
$300.00
$255.00
$225.00
$200.00
$175.00
$150.00

$125.00
$100.00

2025 Bucks County USBC Mixed Doubles Tournament, event only, division only

From
Feasterville, PA
Philadelphia, PA
Morrisville, PA
Lawrenceville, NJ
Morrisville, PA
Southampton, PA
Robbinsvile, PA
UNKNOWN, PA

Levittown, PA
Lansdale, PA
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