Bucks County USBC

Final Prize Listing

2025 Bucks County USBC Mixed Doubles Tournament, event only, division only Sorted By Event, Division

Mixed Doubles, Mixed Doubles, Handicapped

Place	Team name	Entry	Score	<u>Prize</u>	<u>From</u>
1	Strong, Brian P / Dahling, Dana M	2076901	1,428	\$500.00	Feasterville, PA
2	Boggs, Jasamuel / Boggs, Linda C	2076662	1,401	\$325.00	Philadelphia, PA
3	Madden, Jennifer L / Woodhouse, Larry W	2055664	1,398	\$300.00	Morrisville, PA
4	Reven, Rita / Reven, Daniel E	2063225	1,384	\$255.00	Lawrenceville, NJ
5	Barclay, Erin M / Barclay, Brian D, Sr	2074796	1,367	\$225.00	Morrisville, PA
6	Chester, Michelle R / Chester, Brian J	2075983	1,346	\$200.00	Southampton, PA
7	Biscardi, Thomas J, Jr / Gibbons, Emily	2076907	1,333	\$175.00	Robbinsvile, PA
8	Del Donno, Danielle R / Del Donno, Richard J,	2074545	1,321	\$150.00	UNKNOWN, PA
	Jr				
9	Nicol, Brandi L / Nicol, Samuel R, Jr	2076912	1,318	\$125.00	Levittown, PA
10	Bart, Laura J / Wiley, Matthew T	2076910	1,317	\$100.00	Lansdale, PA

Total prizes awarded in this division: \$2,355.00

Total prizes awarded in this event: \$2,355.00

Total prizes awarded in this tournament: \$2,355.00